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1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 300 19 180 499

2 Serban Kariss 2012 3562 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 230 35 150 415

3 Ionascu Nadalia 2012 3540 CS Rapid Bucuresti 175 96 115 386

4 Stoian Alexandra 2012 4002 LPS N Rotaru Constanta 175 27 114 22.5 338.5

5 Pribeagu Bianca 2012 3994 CS Vointa Campulung 114 24 83 57 278

6 Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 114 18 24 87.5 243.5

7 Galan Andreea 2012 4007 LPS Constanta 45 9 138 22.5 214.5

8 Pastina Iszabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 114 12 48 22.5 196.5

9 Druga Ioana 2013 4490 LPS Constanta 114 6 73 2.5 195.5

10 Ivan Adriana 2013 3949 CSM Buzau 3 15 63 87.5 168.5

11 Tini Alina 2012 4116 LPS N Rotaru Constanta 45 19 42 22.5 128.5

12 Ionescu Ioana 2012 4306 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 45 20 57 122

13 Siia Elena 2012 3907 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 45 8 57 110

14 Ilie Alexandra Erica 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 45 54 2.5 101.5

15 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 45 23 18 2.5 88.5  

Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 45 11 30 2.5 88.5

17 Ungvari Kriszta 2015 4275 CSS Tg.Mures 45 9 12 1.5 67.5

18 Verzea Stefania 2012 4082 CS Vointa Campulung 57 57

19 Puenea Daria 2012 4469 LPS Slatina 3 6 36 45

20 Ignat Gabriela 2013 3930 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 5 22.5 32.5

21 Luta Carina 2013 4339 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 22.5 29.5

22 Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 3 3 22.5 28.5

23 Boroica Maria 2012 4667 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 22.5 25.5

24 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 5 13 2.5 20.5

25 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 3 12 2.5 17.5

26 Miu Maria 2012 4413 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 9 2.5 16.5

27 Sandor Roza 2012 4429 CSS Od.Secuiesc 5 7 2.5 14.5

28 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5

Negritu Miruna 2012 4892 ACS Vointa Campulung 5 7 1.5 13.5

Macau Patricia 2013 4811 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5

Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 3 9 1.5 13.5

32 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 13 13

33 Boboc Eva 2015 4291 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 3 8 1.5 12.5

34 Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 1.5 9 1.5 12

35 Tanase Antonia 2012 3675 CSM Bistrita 5 4 2.5 11.5

Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal Dumbravita 5 6 0.5 11.5

Oniscu Amalia 2015 4881 LPS NR Constanta 3 7 1.5 11.5

38 Somandra Alesia 2013 4882 LPS NR Constanta 3 6 1.5 10.5

39 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS Targu Mures 5 2 2.5 9.5
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Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 5 4 0.5 9.5

41 Coaja Maria 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 1.5 8.5

42 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal Dumbravita 3 4 1 8

Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 5 1.5 8

Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 5 2 1 8

45 Sipos Ina 2013 4157 CSM Arad 5 2.5 7.5

Feldiorean Alessandra 2012 4542 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 2 2.5 7.5

Ginerica Sara 2013 4470 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 2 2.5 7.5

Balasz Fruzsina 2012 4424 CSS Od.Secuiesc 3 3 1.5 7.5

Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 3 3 1.5 7.5

Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 5 1 1.5 7.5

Pencea Sofia 2016 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 3 2 2.5 7.5

52 Simon Ecaterina 2012 3887 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 3 1 7

Radulescu Sofia 2013 5066 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 4 1.5 7

Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 3 1 7

Melniciuc Elena 2013 4968 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1.5 5 0.5 7

56 Gherghina Raluca 2012 4451 CSM Slatina 3 2 1.5 6.5

Miron Carla 2014 4746 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 2 1.5 6.5

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 3 2 1.5 6.5

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 1 6.5

60 Bacu Natalia 2013 4960 LPS NR Constanta 3 2 1 6

Derszi Sara 2013 5007 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3 1.5 6

62 Codreanu Daria 2012 4232 CSM Bistrita 3 1 1.5 5.5

Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 3 1 1.5 5.5

Manole Daria 2013 5099 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 1 1.5 5.5

Mateut Ariana 2013 5159 SCM Zalau 3 1 1.5 5.5

66 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 3 1 1 5

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1.5 5

68 Briceag Ilinca 2012 4351 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 3 1.5 4.5

Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 CSM Victoria  Carei 3 1.5 4.5

Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 3 1 0.5 4.5

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1 4.5

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1.5 2 1 4.5

73 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 3 1 4

Cioti Antonia 2015 5077 LPS Constanta 3 1 4

Velichea  Raisa 2013 4888 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 0.5 4

Cioroieanu Ioana 2013 4610 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 0.5 4

77 Andrei Maria Ilinca 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 1 3.5

78 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 1.5 1.5 3

Napoltz Sara 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 3 3

80 Nemeth Alessia 2012 4102 CS Comunal Dumbravita 2.5 2.5

Stancu Raisa 2012 4489 CSS Craiova 2.5 2.5

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 2.5

Negocescu Ana 2013 4846 CSM Buzau 1.5 1 2.5

84 Dumitru Daria 2013 4902 LPS Bistrita 1 1 2



Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 0.5 2

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 0.5 2

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5 2

Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 0.5 2

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1.5 0.5 2

Codreanu Delia 2012 4965 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 2 2

91 Pastina Alexia 2012 4466 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5

Dumitru Giulia 2015 4562 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5

Ivan Sofia 2016 5107 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Velcea Rebeka 2014 4779 CSS Craiova 1.5 1.5

Nera Ayana 2013 5317 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1.5

Olaru Mara 2013 4696 ACS Topspin Floresti 1.5 1.5

98 Bocea Georgia 2013 4456 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1 1

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 1 1

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 1 1

Adam Erika 2015 4541 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1 1

Oprea Erika 2015 4845 CSM Buzau 1 1

Adolf Antonia 2014 4598 CSM Arad 1 1

Adolf Nicole 2017 4599 CSM Arad 1 1

Balta Alesia 2015 5044 ACS Ping Pong Acad.Buc. 1 1

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 1

Barbuia Anna 2017 5318 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1

Vladescu Oana 2016 4938 ACS Topspin Floresti 1 1

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1 1

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1 1

111 Grigore Sofia 2012 4100 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Kadar Kitti 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Koter Boroka 2015 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Damianu Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tirlea Teodora 2012 5263 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5 0.5

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5 0.5

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal Dumbravita 0.5 0.5

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 0.5 0.5

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5 0.5

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5 0.5
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1 Ionascu Nadalia 2012 3540 CS Rapid Bucuresti 175 180 115 470

2 Serban Kariss 2012 3562 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 230 35 54 150 469

3 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 300 19 138 457

4 Stoian Alexandra 2012 4002 LPS N Rotaru Constanta 175 27 114 22.5 338.5

5 Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 114 18 73 87.5 292.5

6 Pribeagu Bianca 2012 3994 CS Vointa Campulung 114 24 57 195

7 Ionescu Ioana 2012 4306 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 45 20 36 57 158

8 Druga Ioana 2013 4490 LPS Constanta 114 6 30 2.5 152.5

9 Pastina Iszabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 114 12 22.5 148.5

10 Stancu Andreea 2012 4181 CSM Buzau 114 114

11 Siia Elena 2012 3907 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 45 8 57 110

12 Ivan Adriana 2013 3949 CSM Buzau 3 15 87.5 105.5

13 Tini Alina 2012 4116 LPS N Rotaru Constanta 45 19 22.5 86.5

14 Galan Andreea 2012 4007 LPS Constanta 45 9 22.5 76.5

15 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 45 23 2.5 70.5  

16 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 45 11 2.5 58.5

17 Verzea Stefania 2012 4082 CS Vointa Campulung 57 57

18 Ungvari Kriszta 2015 4275 CSS Tg.Mures 45 9 1.5 55.5

19 Ilie Alexandra Erica 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 45 2.5 47.5

20 Ignat Gabriela 2013 3930 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 5 22.5 32.5

21 Luta Carina 2013 4339 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 22.5 29.5

22 Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 3 3 22.5 28.5

23 Puenea Daria 2012 4469 LPS Slatina 3 6 18 27

24 Boroica Maria 2012 4667 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 22.5 25.5

25 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 5 13 2.5 20.5

26 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 3 12 2.5 17.5

27 Miu Maria 2012 4413 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 9 2.5 16.5

28 Sandor Roza 2012 4429 CSS Od.Secuiesc 5 7 2.5 14.5

29 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5

Negritu Miruna 2012 4892 ACS Vointa Campulung 5 7 1.5 13.5

Macau Patricia 2013 4811 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5

Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 3 9 1.5 13.5

33 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 13 13

34 Boboc Eva 2015 4291 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 3 8 1.5 12.5

35 Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 1.5 9 1.5 12

36 Tanase Antonia 2012 3675 CSM Bistrita 5 4 2.5 11.5

Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal Dumbravita 5 6 0.5 11.5

Oniscu Amalia 2015 4881 LPS NR Constanta 3 7 1.5 11.5

39 Somandra Alesia 2013 4882 LPS NR Constanta 3 6 1.5 10.5
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40 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS Targu Mures 5 2 2.5 9.5

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 5 4 0.5 9.5

42 Coaja Maria 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 1.5 8.5

43 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal Dumbravita 3 4 1 8

Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 5 1.5 8

Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 5 2 1 8

46 Sipos Ina 2013 4157 CSM Arad 5 2.5 7.5

Feldiorean Alessandra 2012 4542 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 2 2.5 7.5

Ginerica Sara 2013 4470 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 2 2.5 7.5

Balasz Fruzsina 2012 4424 CSS Od.Secuiesc 3 3 1.5 7.5

Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 3 3 1.5 7.5

Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 5 1 1.5 7.5

Pencea Sofia 2016 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 3 2 2.5 7.5

53 Simon Ecaterina 2012 3887 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 3 1 7

Radulescu Sofia 2013 5066 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 4 1.5 7

Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 3 1 7

Melniciuc Elena 2013 4968 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1.5 5 0.5 7

57 Gherghina Raluca 2012 4451 CSM Slatina 3 2 1.5 6.5

Miron Carla 2014 4746 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 2 1.5 6.5

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 3 2 1.5 6.5

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 1 6.5

61 Bacu Natalia 2013 4960 LPS NR Constanta 3 2 1 6

Derszi Sara 2013 5007 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3 1.5 6

63 Codreanu Daria 2012 4232 CSM Bistrita 3 1 1.5 5.5

Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 3 1 1.5 5.5

Manole Daria 2013 5099 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 1 1.5 5.5

Mateut Ariana 2013 5159 SCM Zalau 3 1 1.5 5.5

67 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 3 1 1 5

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1.5 5

69 Briceag Ilinca 2012 4351 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 3 1.5 4.5

Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 CSM Victoria  Carei 3 1.5 4.5

Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 3 1 0.5 4.5

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1 4.5

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1.5 2 1 4.5

74 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 3 1 4

Cioti Antonia 2015 5077 LPS Constanta 3 1 4

Velichea  Raisa 2013 4888 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 0.5 4

Cioroieanu Ioana 2013 4610 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 0.5 4

78 Andrei Maria Ilinca 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 1 3.5

79 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 1.5 1.5 3

Napoltz Sara 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 3 3

81 Nemeth Alessia 2012 4102 CS Comunal Dumbravita 2.5 2.5

Stancu Raisa 2012 4489 CSS Craiova 2.5 2.5

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 2.5

Negocescu Ana 2013 4846 CSM Buzau 1.5 1 2.5



85 Dumitru Daria 2013 4902 LPS Bistrita 1 1 2

Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 0.5 2

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 0.5 2

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5 2

Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 0.5 2

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1.5 0.5 2

Codreanu Delia 2012 4965 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 2 2

92 Pastina Alexia 2012 4466 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5

Dumitru Giulia 2015 4562 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5

Ivan Sofia 2016 5107 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Velcea Rebeka 2014 4779 CSS Craiova 1.5 1.5

Nera Ayana 2013 5317 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1.5

Olaru Mara 2013 4696 ACS Topspin Floresti 1.5 1.5

99 Bocea Georgia 2013 4456 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1 1

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 1 1

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 1 1

Adam Erika 2015 4541 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1 1

Oprea Erika 2015 4845 CSM Buzau 1 1

Adolf Antonia 2014 4598 CSM Arad 1 1

Adolf Nicole 2017 4599 CSM Arad 1 1

Balta Alesia 2015 5044 ACS Ping Pong Acad.Buc. 1 1

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 1

Barbuia Anna 2017 5318 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1

Vladescu Oana 2016 4938 ACS Topspin Floresti 1 1

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1 1

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1 1

112 Grigore Sofia 2012 4100 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Kadar Kitti 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Koter Boroka 2015 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Damianu Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tirlea Teodora 2012 5263 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5 0.5

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5 0.5

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal Dumbravita 0.5 0.5

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 0.5 0.5

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5 0.5

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5 0.5



Numele  si Anul Nr. Clubul TOP C.R. TOTAL

Prenumele Nasterii Legitim. Sportiv

16 

2024 2025
Indiv.  

2024

Echipe  

2024

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 180 230 32       442.0 

2 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 73 115 175 13       376.0 

3 Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 36 150 114 23       323.0 

4 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 83 87.5 114 11       295.5 

5 Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 42 87.5 45       174.5 

6 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 48 57 45 5       155.0 

7 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 18 57 45 11       131.0 

8 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal D-vita 12 57 45 2       116.0 

9 Ungvari Krisztina 2015 4275 CSS TG.Mures 30 2.5 45 9         86.5 

10 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal D-vita 57 5 4         66.0 

11 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 24 22.5 5         51.5 

12 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 22.5 5 5         32.5 

13 Boboc Eva 4291 2015 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 22.5 1 6         29.5 

14 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 22.5 5         27.5 

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 22.5 5         27.5 

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 22.5 3 2         27.5 

17 Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 22.5 3         25.5 

18 Coaja Mara 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 1 1            24.5 

19 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 9         16.5 

20 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 16         16.0 

Oniscu Amalia 2014 4881 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 5 11         16.0 

22 Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 3 8         13.5 

23 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 1.5 5 6         12.5 

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 2.5 5 5         12.5 

25 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 4         11.5 
Velcea Rebeka 2014 4749 CSS Craiova 2.5 1 8            11.5 

27 Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 2.5 5 3         10.5 

Pencea Sofia 2014 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3 5         10.5 

Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 2.5 3 5         10.5 

30 Streche Rebeka 2015 5101 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1 7           9.0 

31 Adolf Antonia 2014 4599 CSM Arad 2.5 3 2           7.5 
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32 Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 3 2           6.5 

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 1.5 3 2           6.5 

34 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3           5.5 

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 C Comunal Dumbravita 2.5 3           5.5 

36 Pop Daria 2014 4568 LPS Bistrita 3 2           5.0 

37 Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5 1 2           4.5 

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 0.5 3 1           4.5 

39 Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS TG.Mures 1 3           4.0 

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 1 3           4.0 

Kadar Kitty 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 3           4.0 

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 3           4.0 

43 Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 0.5 1 2           3.5 

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 0.5 1 2           3.5 

Balta Alessia 2015 5044 CS Ping Pong Academy 0.5 3              3.5 

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 2.5 1           3.5 

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 2.5 1              3.5 

48 Davidoiu Gabriela 2015 4927 CSM Cluj Napoca 3           3.0 

49 Andrei Ilinca Maria 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 2.5           2.5 

50 Adolf Nicole 2016 4598 CSM Arad 1 1              2.0 

51 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 0.5 1           1.5 

Koter Boroka 2016 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 1              1.5 

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1 0.5              1.5 

Bacu Natalia 2014 4960 LPS NR Constanta 1.5           1.5 

Oprea Erika 2014 4845 CSM Buzau 1.5           1.5 

Ivan Sofia 2014 5107 LPS Slatina 1.5           1.5 

57 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 1           1.0 

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1              1.0 

Ivanciuc Megara 2015 5235 LPS Satu Mare 1              1.0 

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1              1.0 

Damianu  Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 1           1.0 

Miron Carla 2014 4746 CS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 1           1.0 

Bondoc Alesia 2016 5134 ACS TT Energy Brasov 1           1.0 

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1           1.0 

Cioti Antonia 2014 5077 LPS NR Constanta 1           1.0 

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1           1.0 

Magureanu Bianca 2015 4870 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1           1.0 

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 1           1.0 

69 Adam Erica 2015 4541 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5           0.5 



Vladescu Oana 2016 4983 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5              0.5 

Rancz Szabo Nora 2016 5239 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5              0.5 

Dalpra Zarina 2016 5114 CSTA Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5           0.5 

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 0.5           0.5 

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5           0.5 

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5           0.5 

Serban Maria 2015 4889 CSM Buzau 0.5           0.5 

Magureanu Olivia 2015 4869 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Cotiga Natalia 2016 5268 CS Dinamo  Bucures 0.5           0.5 

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal D-vita 0.5           0.5 
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2024 2025
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2024
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2024

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 180 230 32       442.0 

2 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 73 115 175 13       376.0 

3 Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 36 150 114 23       323.0 

4 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 83 87.5 114 11       295.5 

5 Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 42 87.5 45       174.5 

6 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 48 57 45 5       155.0 

7 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 18 57 45 11       131.0 

8 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal D-vita 12 57 45 2       116.0 

9 Ungvari Krisztina 2015 4275 CSS TG.Mures 30 2.5 45 9         86.5 

10 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal D-vita 57 5 4         66.0 

11 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 24 22.5 5         51.5 

12 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 22.5 5 5         32.5 

13 Boboc Eva 4291 2015 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 22.5 1 6         29.5 

14 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 22.5 5         27.5 

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 22.5 5         27.5 

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 22.5 3 2         27.5 

17 Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 22.5 3         25.5 

18 Coaja Mara 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 1 1            24.5 

19 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 9         16.5 

20 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 16         16.0 

Oniscu Amalia 2014 4881 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 5 11         16.0 

22 Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 3 8         13.5 

23 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 1.5 5 6         12.5 

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 2.5 5 5         12.5 

25 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 4         11.5 
Velcea Rebeka 2014 4749 CSS Craiova 2.5 1 8            11.5 

27 Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 2.5 5 3         10.5 

Pencea Sofia 2014 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3 5         10.5 

Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 2.5 3 5         10.5 

30 Streche Rebeka 2015 5101 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1 7           9.0 

31 Adolf Antonia 2014 4599 CSM Arad 2.5 3 2           7.5 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA 

CLASAMENT JUNIOARE  U 11 

               LUNA APRILIE  2025

Campionatul 

National 



32 Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 3 2           6.5 

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 1.5 3 2           6.5 

34 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3           5.5 

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 C Comunal Dumbravita 2.5 3           5.5 

36 Pop Daria 2014 4568 LPS Bistrita 3 2           5.0 

37 Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5 1 2           4.5 

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 0.5 3 1           4.5 

39 Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS TG.Mures 1 3           4.0 

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 1 3           4.0 

Kadar Kitty 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 3           4.0 

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 3           4.0 

43 Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 0.5 1 2           3.5 

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 0.5 1 2           3.5 

Balta Alessia 2015 5044 CS Ping Pong Academy 0.5 3              3.5 

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 2.5 1           3.5 

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 2.5 1              3.5 

48 Davidoiu Gabriela 2015 4927 CSM Cluj Napoca 3           3.0 

49 Andrei Ilinca Maria 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 2.5           2.5 

50 Adolf Nicole 2016 4598 CSM Arad 1 1              2.0 

51 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 0.5 1           1.5 

Koter Boroka 2016 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 1              1.5 

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1 0.5              1.5 

Bacu Natalia 2014 4960 LPS NR Constanta 1.5           1.5 

Oprea Erika 2014 4845 CSM Buzau 1.5           1.5 

Ivan Sofia 2014 5107 LPS Slatina 1.5           1.5 

57 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 1           1.0 

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1              1.0 

Ivanciuc Megara 2015 5235 LPS Satu Mare 1              1.0 

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1              1.0 

Damianu  Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 1           1.0 

Miron Carla 2014 4746 CS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 1           1.0 

Bondoc Alesia 2016 5134 ACS TT Energy Brasov 1           1.0 

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1           1.0 

Cioti Antonia 2014 5077 LPS NR Constanta 1           1.0 

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1           1.0 

Magureanu Bianca 2015 4870 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1           1.0 

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 1           1.0 

69 Adam Erica 2015 4541 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5           0.5 



Vladescu Oana 2016 4983 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5              0.5 

Rancz Szabo Nora 2016 5239 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5              0.5 

Dalpra Zarina 2016 5114 CSTA Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5           0.5 

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 0.5           0.5 

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5           0.5 

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5           0.5 

Serban Maria 2015 4889 CSM Buzau 0.5           0.5 

Magureanu Olivia 2015 4869 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Cotiga Natalia 2016 5268 CS Dinamo  Bucures 0.5           0.5 

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal D-vita 0.5           0.5 

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   
              -   

            -   

            -   
              -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   



Numele  si Anul Nr. Clubul TOP C.R. TOTAL

Prenumele Nasterii Legitim. Sportiv

16 

2024 2025
Indiv.  

2024

Echipe  

2024

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 180 230 32       442.0 

2 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 73 115 175 13       376.0 

3 Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 36 150 114 23       323.0 

4 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 83 87.5 114 11       295.5 

5 Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 42 87.5 45       174.5 

6 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 48 57 45 5       155.0 

7 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 18 57 45 11       131.0 

8 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal D-vita 12 57 45 2       116.0 

9 Ungvari Krisztina 2015 4275 CSS TG.Mures 30 2.5 45 9         86.5 

10 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal D-vita 57 5 4         66.0 

11 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 24 22.5 5         51.5 

12 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 22.5 5 5         32.5 

13 Boboc Eva 4291 2015 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 22.5 1 6         29.5 

14 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 22.5 5         27.5 

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 22.5 5         27.5 

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 22.5 3 2         27.5 

17 Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 22.5 3         25.5 

18 Coaja Mara 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 1 1            24.5 

19 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 9         16.5 

20 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 16         16.0 

Oniscu Amalia 2014 4881 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 5 11         16.0 

22 Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 3 8         13.5 

23 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 1.5 5 6         12.5 

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 2.5 5 5         12.5 

25 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 4         11.5 
Velcea Rebeka 2014 4749 CSS Craiova 2.5 1 8            11.5 

27 Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 2.5 5 3         10.5 

Pencea Sofia 2014 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3 5         10.5 

Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 2.5 3 5         10.5 

30 Streche Rebeka 2015 5101 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1 7           9.0 

31 Adolf Antonia 2014 4599 CSM Arad 2.5 3 2           7.5 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA 

CLASAMENT JUNIOARE  U 11 

               LUNA MARTIE 2025

Campionatul 

National 



32 Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 3 2           6.5 

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 1.5 3 2           6.5 

34 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3           5.5 

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 C Comunal Dumbravita 2.5 3           5.5 

36 Pop Daria 2014 4568 LPS Bistrita 3 2           5.0 

37 Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5 1 2           4.5 

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 0.5 3 1           4.5 

39 Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS TG.Mures 1 3           4.0 

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 1 3           4.0 

Kadar Kitty 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 3           4.0 

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 3           4.0 

43 Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 0.5 1 2           3.5 

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 0.5 1 2           3.5 

Balta Alessia 2015 5044 CS Ping Pong Academy 0.5 3              3.5 

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 2.5 1           3.5 

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 2.5 1              3.5 

48 Davidoiu Gabriela 2015 4927 CSM Cluj Napoca 3           3.0 

49 Andrei Ilinca Maria 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 2.5           2.5 

50 Adolf Nicole 2016 4598 CSM Arad 1 1              2.0 

51 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 0.5 1           1.5 

Koter Boroka 2016 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 1              1.5 

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1 0.5              1.5 

Bacu Natalia 2014 4960 LPS NR Constanta 1.5           1.5 

Oprea Erika 2014 4845 CSM Buzau 1.5           1.5 

Ivan Sofia 2014 5107 LPS Slatina 1.5           1.5 

57 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 1           1.0 

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1              1.0 

Ivanciuc Megara 2015 5235 LPS Satu Mare 1              1.0 

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1              1.0 

Damianu  Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 1           1.0 

Miron Carla 2014 4746 CS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 1           1.0 

Bondoc Alesia 2016 5134 ACS TT Energy Brasov 1           1.0 

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1           1.0 

Cioti Antonia 2014 5077 LPS NR Constanta 1           1.0 

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1           1.0 

Magureanu Bianca 2015 4870 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1           1.0 

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 1           1.0 

69 Adam Erica 2015 4541 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5           0.5 



Vladescu Oana 2016 4983 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5              0.5 

Rancz Szabo Nora 2016 5239 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5              0.5 

Dalpra Zarina 2016 5114 CSTA Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5           0.5 

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 0.5           0.5 

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5           0.5 

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5           0.5 

Serban Maria 2015 4889 CSM Buzau 0.5           0.5 

Magureanu Olivia 2015 4869 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Cotiga Natalia 2016 5268 CS Dinamo  Bucures 0.5           0.5 

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5           0.5 

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal D-vita 0.5           0.5 

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   
              -   

            -   

            -   
              -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   



Numele  si Anul Nr. Clubul TOP C.R. TOTAL

Prenumele Nasterii Legitim. Sportiv 16 2024 2025

Indiv.  

2024

Echipe  

2024

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 180 230 32     442.0 

2 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 73 115 175 13     376.0 

3 Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 36 150 114 23     323.0 

4 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 83 87.5 114 11     295.5 

5 Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 42 87.5 45     174.5 

6 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 48 57 45 5     155.0 

7 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 18 57 45 11     131.0 

8 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal D-vita 12 57 45 2     116.0 

9 Ungvari Krisztina 2015 4275 CSS TG.Mures 30 2.5 45 9       86.5 

10 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal D-vita 57 5 4       66.0 

11 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 24 22.5 5       51.5 

12 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 22.5 5 5       32.5 

13 Boboc Eva 4291 2015 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 22.5 1 6       29.5 

14 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 22.5 5       27.5 

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 22.5 5       27.5 

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 22.5 3 2       27.5 

17 Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 22.5 3       25.5 

18 Coaja Mara 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 1 1         24.5 

19 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 9       16.5 

20 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 16       16.0 

Oniscu Amalia 2014 4881 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 5 11       16.0 

22 Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 3 8       13.5 

23 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 1.5 5 6       12.5 

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 2.5 5 5       12.5 

25 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 4       11.5 
Velcea Rebeka 2014 4749 CSS Craiova 2.5 1 8         11.5 

27 Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 2.5 5 3       10.5 

Pencea Sofia 2014 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3 5       10.5 

Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 2.5 3 5       10.5 

30 Streche Rebeka 2015 5101 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1 7         9.0 

31 Adolf Antonia 2014 4599 CSM Arad 2.5 3 2         7.5 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA 

CLASAMENT JUNIOARE  U 11 

LUNA FEBRUARIE 2025

Campionatul National 



32 Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 3 2         6.5 

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 1.5 3 2         6.5 

34 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 2.5 3         5.5 

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 C Comunal Dumbravita 2.5 3         5.5 

36 Pop Daria 2014 4568 LPS Bistrita 3 2         5.0 

37 Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5 1 2         4.5 

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 0.5 3 1         4.5 

39 Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS TG.Mures 1 3         4.0 

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 1 3         4.0 

Kadar Kitty 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 3         4.0 

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 3         4.0 

43 Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 0.5 1 2         3.5 

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 0.5 1 2         3.5 

Balta Alessia 2015 5044 CS Ping Pong Academy 0.5 3           3.5 

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 2.5 1         3.5 

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 2.5 1           3.5 

48 Davidoiu Gabriela 2015 4927 CSM Cluj Napoca 3         3.0 

49 Andrei Ilinca Maria 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 2.5         2.5 

50 Adolf Nicole 2016 4598 CSM Arad 1 1           2.0 

51 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 0.5 1         1.5 

Koter Boroka 2016 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 1           1.5 

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1 0.5           1.5 

Bacu Natalia 2014 4960 LPS NR Constanta 1.5         1.5 

Oprea Erika 2014 4845 CSM Buzau 1.5         1.5 

Ivan Sofia 2014 5107 LPS Slatina 1.5         1.5 

57 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 1         1.0 

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1           1.0 

Ivanciuc Megara 2015 5235 LPS Satu Mare 1           1.0 

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1           1.0 

Damianu  Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 1         1.0 

Miron Carla 2014 4746 CS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 1         1.0 

Bondoc Alesia 2016 5134 ACS TT Energy Brasov 1         1.0 

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1         1.0 

Cioti Antonia 2014 5077 LPS NR Constanta 1         1.0 

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1         1.0 

Magureanu Bianca 2015 4870 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1         1.0 

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 1         1.0 

69 Adam Erica 2015 4541 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5         0.5 



Vladescu Oana 2016 4983 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5           0.5 

Rancz Szabo Nora 2016 5239 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5           0.5 

Dalpra Zarina 2016 5114 CSTA Bucuresti 0.5         0.5 

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 0.5         0.5 

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 0.5         0.5 

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5         0.5 

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5         0.5 

Serban Maria 2015 4889 CSM Buzau 0.5         0.5 

Magureanu Olivia 2015 4869 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5         0.5 

Cotiga Natalia 2016 5268 CS Dinamo  Bucures 0.5         0.5 

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5         0.5 

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal D-vita 0.5         0.5 

          -   

          -   

Indiv.  2024 #######

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   
            -   

          -   

          -   
            -   

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   

          -   



Numele  si Anul Nr. Clubul TOP C.R. TOTAL

Prenumele Nasterii Legitim. Sportiv 16 2024 2024

Indiv.  

2024

Echipe  

2024

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 180 87.5 230 32     529.5 
2 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 73 175 13     261.0 
3 Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 ACS TT Siia Slatina 36 57 114 23     230.0 
4 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 83 114 11     208.0 
5 Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 42 57 45     144.0 
6 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 48 22.5 45 5     120.5 
7 Ungvari Krisztina 2015 4275 CSS TG.Mures 30 2.5 45 9       86.5 
8 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal D-vita 12 22.5 45 2       81.5 
9 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 18 45 11       74.0 

10 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 24 22.5 5       51.5 
11 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 22.5 5 9       36.5 
12 Pop Daria 2014 4568 LPS Bistrita 22.5 3 2       27.5 
13 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 16       16.0 

Oniscu Amalia 2014 4881 LPS NR Constanta 5 11       16.0 
15 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 2.5 5 5       12.5 
16 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 1 5 6       12.0 
17 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal D-vita 2.5 5 4       11.5 

Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 4       11.5 
19 Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 8       11.0 
20 Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 5 5       10.0 
21 Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 1.5 5 3         9.5 

Boboc Eva 4291 2015 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 2.5 1 6         9.5 
23 Velcea Rebeka 2014 4749 CSS Craiova 1 8           9.0 

24 Pencea Sofia 2014 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3 5         8.0 

Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 3 5         8.0 
Streche Rebeka 2015 5101 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 7         8.0 

27 Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 2.5 1 2         5.5 
28 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 5         5.0 

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 5         5.0 

Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 3 2         5.0 

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 3 2         5.0 

Campionatul National 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA 

CLASAMENT JUNIOARE  U 11 

LUNA FEBRUARIE 2025



Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 3 2         5.0 
Adolf Antonia 2014 4599 CSM Arad 3 2           5.0 

34 Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 2         4.5 
35 Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1 2         4.0 

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3 1         4.0 

Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS TG.Mures 1 3         4.0 
38 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3         3.0 

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3         3.0 

Kadar Kitty 2015 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 3         3.0 

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 3         3.0 

Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 3         3.0 

Davidoiu Gabriela 2015 CSM Cluj Napoca 3         3.0 

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 C Comunal Dumbravita 3         3.0 

Balta Alessia 2015 5044 CS Ping Pong Academy 3           3.0 

46 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 2.5         2.5 

Ilie Emma 2014 4229 ACSOV Pantelimon 2.5         2.5 
Cioran Carla Sofia 2014 4354 CS Armand Supuru de Jos 2.5         2.5 

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 1.5 1         2.5 

Andrei Ilinca Maria 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 2.5         2.5 

Oroian Elena 2015 4867 CSS TG.Mures 2.5         2.5 
52 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 1 1         2.0 

Coaja Mara 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1           2.0 

54 Adam Erica 2015 4541 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 1.5         1.5 

Mateoc Maia 2014 4518 CS Armand Supuru de Jos 1.5         1.5 

Badescu Alexia 2014 4560 LPS Buzau 1.5         1.5 

Hoban Nadia Maria 2014 4995 CS Armand Supuru de Jos 1.5         1.5 

Kiss Annabella 2016 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5         1.5 
59 Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1           1.0 

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 1           1.0 

Koter Boroka 2016 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1           1.0 

Adolf Nicole 2016 4598 CSM Arad 1           1.0 

Ivanciuc Megara 2015 LPS Satu Mare 1           1.0 

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1           1.0 

65 Vladescu Oana 2016 4983 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5           0.5 

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 0.5           0.5 

Rancz Szabo Nora 2016 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5           0.5 

          -   

          -   



Numele  si Anul Nr. Clubul TOP C.R. TOTAL

Prenumele Nasterii Legitim. Sportiv 16 2024 2024

Indiv.  

2024

Echipe  

2024

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 180 87.5 230 32     529.5 
2 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 73 175 13     261.0 
3 Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 36 57 114 23     230.0 
4 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 83 114 11     208.0 
5 Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 42 57 45     144.0 
6 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 48 22.5 45 5     120.5 
7 Ungvari Krisztina 2015 4275 CSS TG.Mures 30 2.5 45 9       86.5 
8 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal D-vita 12 22.5 45 2       81.5 
9 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 18 45 11       74.0 

10 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 24 22.5 5       51.5 
11 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 CSS TG.Mures 22.5 5 9       36.5 
12 Pop Daria 2014 4568 LPS Bistrita 22.5 3 2       27.5 
13 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 16         16.0 

14 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 2.5 5 5       12.5 
15 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 5 6       12.0 
16 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal D-vita 2.5 5 4       11.5 

Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS TG.Mures 2.5 5 4       11.5 
18 Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 8       11.0 
19 Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 5 5       10.0 
20 Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 1.5 5 3         9.5 

Boboc Eva 4291 2015 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 2.5 1 6         9.5 
22 Velcea Rebeka 2014 4749 CSS Craiova 1 8           9.0 

23 Pencea Sofia 2014 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3 5         8.0 

Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 3 5         8.0 
Streche Rebeka 2015 5101 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 7           8.0 

26 Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 2.5 1 2         5.5 
27 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 5         5.0 

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 5         5.0 

Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 3 2         5.0 

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 3 2         5.0 

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 3 2         5.0 
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Adolf Antonia 2014 4599 CSM Arad 3 2           5.0 

33 Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 2         4.5 
34 Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1 2         4.0 

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3 1         4.0 

Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS TG.Mures 1 3         4.0 
37 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3         3.0 

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurg. 3         3.0 

Kadar Kitty 2015 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 3         3.0 

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 3         3.0 

Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 3         3.0 

Davidoiu Gabriela 2015 CSM Cluj Napoca 3         3.0 

Farcas Carla 2014 4457 C Comunal Dumbravita 3         3.0 

Balta Alessia 2015 5044 CS Ping Pong Academy 3           3.0 

45 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 2.5         2.5 

Ilie Emma 2014 4229 ACSOV Pantelimon 2.5         2.5 
Cioran Carla Sofia 2014 CS Armand Supuru de Jos 2.5         2.5 

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 1.5 1         2.5 

Andrei Ilinca Maria 2014 4719 ACS Muresul Ludus 2.5         2.5 

Oroian Elena 2015 4867 CSS TG.Mures 2.5         2.5 
51 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 1 1         2.0 

Coaja Mara 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1           2.0 

53 Adam Erica 2015 4541 CN Al Vlahuta R.S 1.5         1.5 

Mateoc Maia 2014 CS Armand Supuru de Jos 1.5         1.5 

Badescu Alexia 2014 4560 LPS Buzau 1.5         1.5 

Hoban Nadia Maria 2014 4995 CS Armand Supuru de Jos 1.5         1.5 

Kiss Annabella 2016 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5         1.5 
58 Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1           1.0 

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 1           1.0 

Koter Boroka 2016 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1           1.0 

Adolf Nicole 2016 4598 CSM Arad 1           1.0 

Ivanciuc Megara 2015 LPS Satu Mare 1           1.0 

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1           1.0 

64 Vladescu Oana 2016 4983 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5           0.5 

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 0.5           0.5 

Rancz Szabo Nora 2016 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5           0.5 

          -   

          -   

          -   


